Introducing Sedgley Adventure Centre Our Commitment to Privacy"

Welcome to Sedgley Adventure Centre, where we prioritise your privacy above everything! This privacy policy is dedicated to ensuring the utmost confidentiality in connection with Sedgley Adventure Centre, a delightful haven encompassing a petting farm, Mini Golf, and a picturesque forestry for endless fun.

Your Privacy, Our Priority:

At Sedgley Adventure Centre, we understand the importance of safeguarding your personal information. We are committed to maintaining the confidentiality and security of any data you provide us. This policy aims to inform you about the types of information we collect, how it is used, and the choices you have regarding its usage.

Exploring Sedgley Adventure Centre:

Our petting farm is a sanctuary where you can interact with animals, creating unforgettable memories. Mini Golf offers a thrilling experience, challenging your skills amidst beautiful surroundings. The forestry provides a serene escape, where you can immerse yourself in nature's embrace. Rest assured that your privacy remains intact throughout your adventure at Sedgley Adventure Centre.

Information We Collect:

To enhance your experience and ensure seamless operations, we may collect certain information from you. This includes but is not limited to your name, contact details, age, and any other necessary personal information. We may also gather non-personal information such as your device's IP address, browser type, and cookies, which help us improve our services.

How We Use Your Information:

Any information collected is solely utilised to enhance your experience at Sedgley Adventure Centre. We may use your personal details to communicate updates, booking confirmations, or respond to any inquiries you may have. Non-personal information aids us in analysing trends, improving our website functionality, and tailoring our services to suit your preferences.

Protection of Your Information:

Rest assured that we employ industry-standard security measures to protect your data from unauthorised access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. We utilize encryption technology, secure servers, and restrict access to authorised personnel only. However, please be aware that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Third-Party Disclosure:

We respect your privacy and will not sell, trade, or transfer your personal information to outside parties without your consent. However, we may share your information with trusted third parties who assist us in operating our website, conducting business, or servicing you, as long as they agree to keep this information confidential.

Your Choices and Rights:

We believe in empowering you to make informed decisions about your privacy. You have the right to review, update, and correct any personal information we hold about you. You may also choose to opt-out of receiving any future communications from us or request the deletion of your data. Please reach out to us through the contact information provided below to exercise your rights.

Changes to Our Privacy Policy:

As we strive to continuously improve our services, this privacy policy may be updated from time to time. Any modifications will be prominently displayed on our website, and it is your responsibility to review these changes periodically.

Contact Us:

If you have any questions, concerns, or require further clarification about our privacy practices, please do not hesitate to contact us. Our dedicated team at is here to assist you and ensure your privacy remains intact.

Embark on an unforgettable adventure at Sedgley Adventure Centre, knowing that your privacy is our top priority. Let us take you on an enchanting journey, where nature, fun, and confidentiality is seamless.